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FORM FILL -UP NOTIFICATION

ON-LINE FORM FILL-UP DATE AND FEE STRUCTURE FOR M.A.
(BACK) EXAMINATIONS 2023 for 2022-24, 2021-23 Admissi

UNIVERSITY
e —————

= < ster Back
The dates for filling-up of forms for appearing the 1t Seme

st SEMESTER
(yoGga) 1 =

on Batch OF TH

Examination, 2023 are given detailed below:
11.09.2024

1. Commencement of On-line filling up of forms -
12.09.2024

2. Last date of filling up of Examination Form

3. Last date of submission of filled in
Examination forms alongwith all required
249
Documents by the colleges/Institutes 13.09.20

1st Semester (Back) a. Fees for application form  Rs. 50.00
b. Examination fees Rs. 2000.00
c. Fee for Marksheet Rs. 100.00
d. Re registration fee Rs. 50.00
e. Centre charge Rs. 200.00

es from a to d though On-Line

N.B. 1. Students of the affiliated Colleges shall pay the fe
ly collected by the concerned

mode and Centre charge of Rs. 200/- each separate
colleges under proper acknowledge.

The informations of the filled in application forms are the sole responsibility
ofthe applicants and the officers who validate the forms. The University shall not
be held responsible for any omission or commission.

By order of Vice-Chancellor
_ " A
Controller of 'Examinations.
Memo No.Exam/ 5¥% /UUC  Dated. jo-0q 303y
Copy forwarded to:
1. The Principals, of all affiliated Colleges under Utkal University of
Culture, having above Mentioned Courses for information and
necessary action.
Comptroller of Finance, UUC for information.
Steno to Vice-Chancellor /Steno to Registrar for kind information
Notice Board /Website. . M
ﬁe

e
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Controller of inations.
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Exam.No._ Q48 /UUC Dt (o-F- She

NOTIFICATION

The Programme of M.A.(Yoga) 15t Semester & 37 Semester (Regular & Back)

Examination, 2023 of this University is scheduled to be held as follows:

1=t Semester

[ Date Paper Title of the course Time
| 20.09.2024 | 101 | Patanjali Yoga Sutra 11.00 A.M. to 2.00 P.M.
| 23.09.2024 102 | Elementary Sanskrit -do-
| 25.09.2024 103 | Fundamrntal of Yoga -do-
| 27.09.2024 104 | Diet and Nutrition -do-
| 30.09.2024 105 | Yoga Practical -I 11.00 A.M. onwards
| 01.10.2024 106 | Yoga Practical -II -do-
34 Semester
| Date | Paper Title of the course Time
Yoga Upanishada 11.00 A.M. to 2.00 P.M.
21.09.2024 301 OR
Great Yogis of India
| 24.09.2024 | 302 | Fundamentals of Naturpathy -do-
| 26.09.2024 | 303 | Ayurveda & Panchakarma ~do-
| 28.09.2024 | 304 | Research Methodology -do-
L { Physiotherapy Practical 11.00 A.M. onwards
03.10.2024 305 OR
Summer Internship Programme
[ 04.10.2024 | 306 | Yoga Practical-V ~do-

By order of Vice-Chancellor

%@WW ‘

Controller 81 Examinations.

Memo No. 6'_? i{UUC Dt.m&"/’

Copy forwarded to:
1. The Principal of all Affiliated Colleges under Utkal University of Culture

having M.A. Yoga Courses for information’s and necessary action.
2. Steno to V.C/ Steno to Registrar for information.
M

3. Notice Board/Website.
Controller of Examinations.




